
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
BARIPADA TELECOM DISTRICT 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

No. No.G-96/Part(VII)/13-14/12                                                       Date- 28/05/2013 
 
 Wax/PVC Sealed Tenders in the prescribed format are invited by Telecom District 
Manager, Baripada on behalf of Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited from registered 
manufacturers/authorized dealers/Suppliers for supply of Computer Consumables & allied 
materials as specified in the Tender Document. Details as follows:  
 
Issuing Office Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited, Office of The Telecom 

District Manager,Doorsanchar Bhawan,BSNL,Madhuban, 
Baripada  

Items to be procured   Computer Consumables & Allied Items  
 

Date & Time of Issue of Tender 
Form     

From  04/06/2013 to 27/06/2013 on all working days 
between 10.00 Hrs to 13.00 Hrs.   

Date & Time of Receipt of  Tender      Dt. 28/06/2013 up to 13.00 Hrs .  
 

Date & Time of Opening the 
Tender 

Dt.28 /06/2013  at 16.00 Hrs. 
 

Tender papers will be available   i)From SDE(Computer), O/o TDM,BSNL, Madhuban, 
Baripada on payment of Tender Document Cost  
                  OR  
Can be downloaded from the website 
www.orissa.bsnl.co.in/Baripada.   
Downloaded documents duly filled in can be submitted 
alongwith a separate NON REFUNDABLE Demand Draft/ 
Bankers’ Cheque for an amount of Rs .525/-  towards cost 
of tender document from any nationalized bank.  

Tender Papers to be deposited in    Box kept with AGM (Admn),  
O/o TDM,BSNL, Madhuban, Baripada.  

Cost of Tender Document Rs.525/-      NONREFUNDABLE   
Estimated Cost   2.8 lakhs   
EMD Amount  
(Non-interest bearing)          

Rs.7,000/- 
 

Mode of Payment   Crossed Demand Draft/Bankers’ Cheque from any 
Nationalized Bank. 

Bank Draft/ Bankers’ Cheque to be 
drawn in favour of   

Accounts Officer(Cash), BSNL, O/o TDM, Baripada  
 

 

 



 

i) Incase holiday/bandh declared on tender opening date, tender will be opened at the 
same time on the next working day  

ii) The tenders must be sent either by registered post or deposited in the tender box 
kept for this purpose in the chamber of The AGM(Admn.), O/o 
TDM,BSNL,Madhuban, Baripada up to 13.00 hours of  dt.28/06/2013 

iii) The envelope containing the tender should be superscribed as the  "Supply of 
Computer Consumables & Allied Items 2013-14”  

iv) Tenders without Earnest Money Deposit will be rejected. Tenders without up to 
date STCC will also be rejected. Incomplete Tenders or Tenders received after the 
due date and time will not be considered.  

v) The tenders will be opened on dt.28/06/2013 at 16.00 Hrs. in the Office of The 
TDM,BSNL,Madhuban, Baripada in the presence of the tenders or their authorized 
representatives.  

vi) The EMD of the successful tenderer will be converted to performance security.  
vii) Any queries   regarding the tender document may be clarified from the office of 

TDM, Baripada on all working days.  
viii) The TDM, BSNL, Baripada reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without 

assigning any reason.  
  

                          
 

   TDM, BSNL, Baripada  
                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


